



Milgard Awarded Best of Houzz Design for 7th Straight Year

Tacoma, Wash. (March 2, 2021) – Milgard Windows & Doors is excited to announce receiving the Best of Houzz Design award for the 7th year in a row. The Best of Houzz Design is an annual award decided by the Houzz community, which boasts more than 40 million users worldwide.

"Milgard strives to design beautiful, high quality windows and patio doors that inspire homeowners," said Jeremiah Noneman, Sr. Director of Marketing at Milgard Windows & Doors. "We're honored that the Houzz community continues to recognize Milgard products, and delighted to receive this award for the 7th straight year."

The coveted Best of Houzz award recognizes just three percent of the more than 2.5 million active home professionals and interior and architectural photographers on the Houzz platform.

"The Best Of Houzz awards are an emblem of trust and credibility for home professionals across the U.S. and around the world, and we are excited to celebrate this year's winners," said Liza Hausman, vice president of Industry Marketing for Houzz in their press release announcing the winners. "The COVID-19 pandemic has highlighted our critical need as homeowners to feel comfortable before inviting pros into and around our homes, and the Best Of Houzz badge is a powerful way to communicate the trust that homeowners have in a pro's business."

To see more beautiful images and get inspired for your next project, visit the Milgard photo gallery.

About Milgard Windows & Doors

Founded in 1958, Milgard Windows & Doors offers a full line of vinyl, fiberglass and aluminum windows and patio doors for builders, dealers, and homeowners. Owned by MI, Milgard operates plants in California, Oregon and Washington. For more information, visit milgard.com or call 1.800.MILGARD.

About MI

MI is a fenestration products manufacturer that owns and operates two brands —MI Windows and Doors and Milgard Windows & Doors. MI is one of the nation's largest suppliers of precision-built and energy-efficient windows and doors. With more than 10 manufacturing plants located throughout the United States, MI brands manufacture stylish, high-performance, and market-preferred products for both new construction and replacement applications. For more information, visit miwindows.com.

###

Media Contact: Tolena Thorburn Sr. Communications Manager | Milgard Windows & Doors 253.896.8009 TolenaThorburn@Milgard.com